

Elect 145 / 2020

Order no. 05

Date -02.08.2023

Today is fixed for appearance. Both accused are present by filling hazira.
C/S already filled. Due to resolution of local bar the case is adjourned.
Fix, 27.09.2023 for appearance and supply of copy.