

Electricity case no: 145 / 2020

Order no: 06

Date : 27.09.2023

Today is fixed for appearance & supply of copy . Both accused are present by filing hazira. Copy have not supplied today.

Fix , 26.07.2024 for appearance & supply of copy.

D/C

Judge special court under Electricity act
Cum
Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah