

Order no. 07 dt. 15.07.25

Record is fixed for appearance and supply of copy .

*Since the record was misplaced and the record
is put up before me this day.*

*Accused Diraj Sankar Sohanlal Sarkar present by
Jointly files hazira.*

Issue WA against rest two accused persons.

Fix 28.10.25 for appearance and supply of copy .

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.